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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 11 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
7/7/18 - 11:14 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

17 - 18 years

1. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.01 531 Q 31.35 32.66
2. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 1:06.65 470 Q 32.67 33.98

15 - 16 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 1:02.32 575 Q 29.93 32.39
2. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug 1:04.90 509 Q 31.25 33.65
3. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:07.99 443 Q 33.93 34.06
4. GJINI, Joel 02 Eagles 1:08.04 442 Q 33.59 34.45
5. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:11.82 376 R 34.50 37.32
6. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.90 345 35.43 38.47

13 - 14 years

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:05.54 495 Q 32.11 33.43
2. COLALUCCI, Francesco 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:13.06 357 R 35.64 37.42
3. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:13.75 347 35.83 37.92
4. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.24 327 36.46 38.78
5. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.90 294 38.80 39.10
6. ADROVIC, Djule 04 Budva 1:26.61 214

11 - 12 years

1. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Beyaz Kule 1:24.05 234 41.82 42.23
2. GJINI, Jordi 07 Eagles 1:25.61 222 41.75 43.86
3. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:34.67 164 45.26 49.41

Open

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 PS Vojvodine 1:02.32 575 Q 29.93 32.39
2. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.01 531 Q 31.35 32.66
3. FERS ERZEN, Anze 99 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.30 524 Q 31.14 33.16
4. SURKOVIC, Mario 03 Jug 1:04.90 509 Q 31.25 33.65
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:05.54 495 Q 32.11 33.43
6. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 1:06.65 470 Q 32.67 33.98
7. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:07.99 443 Q 33.93 34.06
8. GJINI, Joel 02 Eagles 1:08.04 442 Q 33.59 34.45
9. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:11.82 376 R 34.50 37.32

10. COLALUCCI, Francesco 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:13.06 357 R 35.64 37.42
11. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:13.75 347 35.83 37.92
12. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.90 345 35.43 38.47
13. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.24 327 36.46 38.78
14. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.90 294 38.80 39.10
15. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Beyaz Kule 1:24.05 234 41.82 42.23
16. GJINI, Jordi 07 Eagles 1:25.61 222 41.75 43.86
17. ADROVIC, Djule 04 Budva 1:26.61 214
18. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 1:31.79 180 43.88 47.91
19. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:34.48 165 45.36 49.12
20. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:34.67 164 45.26 49.41


